NOTES:
• Housing included with trim.
• Maximum ceiling thickness 1 inch.
 Consult factory for other ceiling conditions.
• For drywall installation only.
• Not for use with acoustical ceilings.
• Maximum Millwork thickness 1 inch.
 Consult factory for other ceiling conditions.

FL716-A-IC (20W)
(Not available in 39W)
ORDERING INFORMATION
20W MHMR16
FL716-A - New Construction
FL716-A-IC - IC/Airtight
FL716-A-CP - Chicago Plenum
FL716-A-ML - Millwork
39W MHMR16
FL150X-A - New Construction
FL150X-A-CP - Chicago Plenum
FL150X-A-ML - Millwork